15

22

2

Spin with Mel

6:00-7:00pm

9

Spin with Mel
6:00-7:00pm

16

23

4

3
Underground
Fitness with
Tony
6:00-7:00pm

10

Underground
Fithess with
Tony
6:00-7:00pm

17
Underground
Fitness with
Tony
6:00-7:00pm

24
Underground

Fitness with
Tony
6:00-7:00pm

11

Spin with Mel
5:30-6:30pm

18

Spin with Mel
5:30-6:30pm

25

Spin with Mel
5:30-6:30pm

4

12

19

26

13

20

27
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Sat
.

Underground
Fitness
9:00-10:00

1490

Underground
Fitness
9:00-10:00

21

Underground
Fitness
9:00-10:00

28

Underground
Fitness
9:00-10:00

0%

Notes

Your Adult

workout classes
- rates
Member:

$8.21
Non REC:
$10.71 Taxes
included

Lookmg fO'rv a
fL’mess class v
membershtp oT

pu:nch card?
Visit the REC

Offtce dwr"mg

OP€T1 I’lOLL’T"




