

Rec Fitness February 2026

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat	Notes
1	2 Spin with Mel 6:00-7:00pm	3 Underground Fitness with Tony 6:00-7:00pm	4	5	6	7 Underground Fitness 9:00-10:00	Your Adult workout classes Drop-in rates REC Member: \$8.21 Non REC: \$10.71 Taxes included
8	9 Spin with Mel 6:00-7:00pm	10 Underground Fitness with Tony 6:00-7:00pm	11 Spin with Mel 5:30-6:30pm	12	13	14 Underground Fitness 9:00-10:00	
15	16	17 Underground Fitness with Tony 6:00-7:00pm	18 Spin with Mel 5:30-6:30pm	19	20	21 Underground Fitness 9:00-10:00	Looking for a fitness class membership or punch card? Visit the REC Office during open hour
22	23	24 Underground Fitness with Tony 6:00-7:00pm	25 Spin with Mel 5:30-6:30pm	26	27	28 Underground Fitness 9:00-10:00	